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Miss. Niketa Sinha

Mr. Ujjaval Kumar Sinha

NY/1-J, Radha Kunj, Opp.
KPS Memorial Junior School,
New Yarpur, Patna 800001

28.01.1986

FCS-8589*

Mr. Anant Kumar Singh

Mr. Ram Chandra Pd.
Singh

95 H, Pocket-A2, Mayur,
Vihar Phase-111, East Delhi-
110096

16.08.1974

FCS-7522*

Mr. Rakesh Kumar

Late Jawahar Singh

Brijesh Medical Hall, Near
Ekta Chowk, Bhabua, Kaimur-
821101

10.03.1978

ACS-45744

Mr. Ajan Kumar Pal

Mr. Babulnath Pal

R/01, Sabunandan Pal Chawl,
Ketkripada NearDahisar Toll
Naka, Dahishar East, Mumbai-
400068, Maharashtra

05.03.1991

ACS-43682

Mr. Sonu Tiwari

Mr. Rang Nath Tiwari

Near Income Tax Golamber,
C/o Vikram Kumar Associate,
Kidwaipuri, Patna- 800001

17.03.1990

ACS-46261

Mr. Mani Divyam

Mr. Arvind Kumar

H/o Binita Kumari, Flat No.-
202, B Block, Aparna
Residency, Ramjaipal Road,
Danapur, Patna-801503

11.01.1987

ACS-40451

Mr. Sanand Singh

Mr. Kanhaiya Singh

C/o Arun Kr. Singh, Rajeev
Nagar, Road No.-20, Post-
Keshari Nagar, Patna-800024

25.11.1989

ACS-44704

Mr. Anil Gupta

Mr. Rambhuprasad Gupta

Room No. 9, Saiyad Chawl,
Nasim Manzil, Hariyali
Village, Vikhroli, East
Mumbai-400083

01.08.1989

ACS-45084

Mrs. Ruchika Prakash Kalra

Mr. Rahul Kalra

House No- 111, Road No. 22,
Sri Krishna Nagar, Infront of
Park-2, Patna

12.10.1984

ACS-25718
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10

Miss. Manashi Joshi

Mr. Somdutta Joshi

Gitanjali Enterprises, Pranami
Mandir Road, Sevoke Road,
Siliguri, West Bengal- 734001

24.09.1992

ACS-40968

11

Mr. Sanjeet Kumar Singh

Mr. Nawal Kishore Singh

Vill- Dhanauti, PO- Kharika,
PS- Bidupur, Vaishali- 844504

13.02.1990

ACS-43940

12

Mr. Ram Mohan Jha

Mr. Shankar Jha

D-3/31 Block-D, Pocket-3
Sector-11, Rohini, New Delhi-
110085

09.08.1987

ACS-34111

13

Mr. Sadanand Mishra

Mr. Prem Kumar Mishra

Boudh Vihar Colony East of
Shanti Niketan Colony,
Nayatola, Kumbharar, Patna-
800026

03.08.1988

ACS-34469

14

Miss. Akankshra Arya

Mr. Umesh Kumar Singh

Umesh Kumar Singh, Forensic
Science Lab, CID Near Lalit
Bhawan, Punaichak, Patna-
800001

11.12.1992

ACS-45021

15

Mr. Md Soheb Alam

Mr. MD Naemuddin

Cl/o Akil Ahmed, Afsana
Boutique, 101, Choudhary
Market, Patparganj, Village-
Mayur Vihar-1, Delhi-110091

05.02.1991

ACS-36672

16

Mr. Shiv Pusp Kumar

Mr. Satyanand Singh

C/o Satyanand Singh,
Dariyapur Gola, Mohartola,
New Shiv Prasad House, Patna-
800004

04.07.1984

ACS-44839

17

Mr. Rahul Sharma

Mr. Vinod Sharma

F-Block, House No-05, Street
NO-01 Near Durga Mandir,
West Karawal Nagar, North
East, Delhi-110090

25.10.1993

ACS-46122

18

Miss. Anjali Pathak

Mr. Brijanand Pathak

A-501, Sarthi Building,
Someshwara Enclave, Udhna
Magdalla Road, Vesu, Surat-
395007

30.06.1992

ACS-37592
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19

Mr. Dharmesh Kumar S.
Vankar

Mr. Shantilal Vankar

Ayodhya Nagar Beside Sainath
Park Brhinf Sardar Estate
Ajwa Road, Vadodara, Gujarat-
390019

08.10.1989

ACS-42284

20

Mr. Ranveer Singh

Mr. Shrawan Kumar
Singh

818A, Old Rly. Colony near
Sabarmati Rly Station,
DharamNagar, Sabarmati,
Ahmedabad, Gujrat-380005

30.10.1985

ACS-42056

21

Miss. Kanchan Kumari Sah

Mr. Kameshwar Sah

1-191, Gali No-14, Lalita Park
Laxminagar, Delhi-110092

26.11.1987

ACS-40907

22

Miss. Shalini

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sinha

Flat No.-101, Ashok Vikash
Appartment, Yarpur, Patna-
800001

23.10.1991

ACS-43539

23

Mr. Chandan Seth

Mr. Ram Shankar Seth

535/197, C/o Shankar Verma,
Fattepur, Sector-8, Aliganj,
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-
226024

02.05.1984

ACS-42903

24

Mr. Rajeev Nayan Mishra

Late Saryug Mishra

Clo Sri R K Thakur, Road No.
7B, Ashok Nagar, Kankarbagh,
Patna-800020

01.01.1969

ACS-43470

25

Miss. Neha Shah

Mr. Murlidhar

Near Uco Bank, Opp- Ganji
Mill, Tilkamanjhi, Bhaalpur-
812001

07.07.1988

ACS-41716

26

Mr. Rakesh Kumar

Mr. Vijay Kumar

Vill-Harpur, Post- Tilrath, Sist-
Begusarai-851122

31.10.1991

ACS-43343

27

Miss. Anjali Narula

Mr. Ramesh Narula

107, Chitkohra Bazar, Punjabi
Colony, Anishabad, Patna-
800002

11.08.1992

ACS-43234
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C/o Acp Niyati M. Kashyap
. Type- 1V, Flat No-9, 2nd floor
28 Mr. Navneet Kumar Late Raé?nK;lShor Pd" | Delhi Police Quarter near | 07.01.1987|  ACS-44401
g Vijay Vihar, PS- Rohini-5,
New Delhi- 110085
29 Mrs. Rachna Mr. Suman Kumar Jha |C o Patrakar Nagar, 26.10.1985|  ACS-43339
Kankarbagh, Patna-20
161, Shri Ram Nagar, A
30 | Mr VijayKumardha | M. Chintamanidha |2OMara Nr. Janta Girls 14.11.1989|  ACS-40666
Vi ' School, Jaipur- 302012, o
Rajasthan
IIC, 2nd floor, Shambhunath
31 Mr. Mrinal Shankar Mr. Arvind Kumar Singh |Plaza, Newdakbanglow Road, |30.12.1986 ACS-28898
Patna- 800001
H/o Sushil Kumar, Saguna,
. Mr. Rabindra Narain  |Khagual Road, Behind House
32 Mrs. Richa Choudhary Choudhary of BDO Saheb, Lekha Nagar, 06.04.1985 ACS-26985
Danapur, Patna-801503
A-30, Saraswati nagar,
33 Mr.Arpit Gupta Mr. Raghunandan Gupta |Malviya Nagar, Jaipur, 02.02.1989 ACS-43563
Rajasthan-302017
Veena Vihar Apartment, Block
34 Mr. Prabhat Ranjan Mr. Bindeshwar Prasad A, Flat- 406, Adarsh Vihar 05.05.1989 ACS-31916
Colony, Rukunpura, Patna-
800014
35 Mr. Chaitanya Kumar Jha Mr. Siya Sharan Jha Bhagwanpur, Naugachia, 12.11.1981 ACS-34367

Bhagalpur-853204




